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Masters Ruby
Masters Emerald
Masters Diamond
CENTURION® Producer
DOUBLE CENTURION® Producer
GRAND CENTURION® Producer

Masters Team
CENTURION® Team
DOUBLE CENTURION® Team
GRAND CENTURION® Team

GOLD MEDALLION®
CENTURION® Office
DOUBLE CENTURION® Office
GRAND CENTURION® Office

2100 Club

$140,000
$183,000
$225,000
$272,000
$544,000
$816,000

$280,000
$378,000
$756,000
$1,134,000

$1,636,000
$2,400,000
$4,800,000
$7,200,000

$5,600,000
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